



Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Gadhinglaj's

DR. GHALI COLLEGE, GADHINGLAJ.

Tal. Gadhinglaj, Dist Kolhapur. 'Ph No:(02327)222119
College E-mail Id: drghalicollege@gmail.com
Website: ghalicollege.edu.in NAAC Reaccrediated 'B' Grade (Third Cycle)

Ex. PRESIDENT, Late. Smt. RATNAMALA GHALI

FOUNDER: LATE DR. S. S. GHALI

Dr. SATISH GHALI

PRESIDENT, M.Sc., Ph.D Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Gadhinglaj. Mobile No. 09922410375 Adv. Baburao Bhoski

SECRETARY, B.Sc., L.L.B Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Gadhinglaj.

Mobile No. 09822766730

Prof. (Dr.) SHIVANAND MASTI I/C. PRINCIPAL, M.Sc. Ph.D.

Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj. Mobile No. 9604970617

DATE: / /202

REF. NO. GCG /

CRITERIA II

Teaching- Learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator- 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.2 Number Of Full Time Teachers With Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Super Speciality/D.Sc./D.Litt.During The Year (Consider Only Highest Degree for Count)

INDEX

Sr.No	PARTICULAR				
1.	List of faculties with Ph.D/NET/SET/GATE				
2.	Ph.D Degree/NET/SET/GATE Certificates				



Vidya Prasarak Mandal's

DR. GHALI COLLEGE, GADHINGLAJ



Affiliated to Shivaji University

NUMBER OF FULL TIME TEACHERS WITH PH.D/NET/SET/GATE

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	34	32	31	31	32

CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC
DR GHALI COLLEGE, GADHINGLAJ



PRINCIPAL
Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj
(416 502) Dist.Kolhapur